Para Points

Rank Club
(I
2 68
<
T
Ny .
6 =
7

8

9

10

e
12 J
13 g
14 7
15) =
16 ==
17 B
18 -
19 .
20 ﬂ
21 e

Hamilton Aquatics

Club 37

Aquagym Swimming Club
Wharenui Swim Club

North Shore Swimming Club
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Whakatane Swimming Club
Matamata Swim Club

St Paul's Swimming Club
Vikings Swim Club Inc
Blenheim Swimming Club
Tasman Swim Club
Heretaunga Sundevils

Otaki Titans Swimming Club
Selwyn Swim Club

Porirua City Aquatics

Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm
Papamoa Swimming Club
Ashburton Swim Team

Central Hawkes Bay Swimming

Dannevirke Swimming Club

Updated: Aug 24, 2024, 08:09 PM

Points

344

296

225

198

182

140

137

104

102

91

68

62

60

51

44

38

37

32

26

18

10



