Para Points

Rank	Club			Points
1	Ka	##•}	Hamilton Aquatics	344
2	37°	##•}	Club 37	296
3	AQUACYM	# }	Aquagym Swimming Club	225
4	Wharenui	# **	Wharenui Swim Club	198
5	NORTH SWIMMING	#5 3	North Shore Swimming Club	182
6	*	***	Pukekohe Swimming Club	140
7		ites (Whakatane Swimming Club	137
8	-M-	##\$	Matamata Swim Club	104
9	s.	iii g	St Paul's Swimming Club	102
10	VIKINGS	##\$	Vikings Swim Club Inc	91
11	370	##¢	Blenheim Swimming Club	68
12		#K.o	Tasman Swim Club	62
13	Salm Sevil	#	Heretaunga Sundevils	60
14	Talans	## _{\$}	Otaki Titans Swimming Club	51
15	selwyn swim club	## _{\$}	Selwyn Swim Club	44
16	PCA Territor top legender	##.ş	Porirua City Aquatics	38
17	0	## _{\$}	Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm	37
18	۲	## _{\$}	Papamoa Swimming Club	32
19		##\$	Ashburton Swim Team	26
20	KRAKENS	##\$	Central Hawkes Bay Swimming	18
21		##.j	Dannevirke Swimming Club	10